
S.No, Name 

20 PURVI PANDEY 

|2 ANIRUDDH BARETH 

39 

34 

1 

33 

29 HIMANSHI KASHYAP 

28 

|21 

5 

35 

6 

GARIMA SAHU 

25 

SATVIK KASHYAP 

26 

RITIKA TANDON 

JAAROHI GUPTA 

MIMANSA RATHORE 

RAJVEER SAHU 

|AADITYA KURREY 

|AISHA SANDEY 

|SUSHAN BHARTI 

MAYANK JATVAR 

|AKSHITA SHARMA 

17 PRAKHAR PRASAD 

|ANIMESH SHARMA 

B.LKmil 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 
LOTTERY RESULT 

CLASS 3 

SERVICE CATEGORY WISE 

1 

1 

3 

Service Number 
Category lof 

|3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Transfer Caste Category 

1 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

GEN 

|OBC(NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC-NCL 

|SC 

OBC (NCL) 

GEN 

|OBC (CL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

GEN 

|OBC(NCL) 

GEN 

Lottery 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

|4/WL1 

5/WL2 

6/WL3 

7/WL4 

8/WL5 

9/WL6 

10/WL7 

11/WL8 

|12/WL9 

13/WL10 

14/WL11 

|15/WL12 

16/WL13 



3 

18 

32 

38 

|16 

|23 

7 SIDDHARTH PRATAP MIRI 

|15 

30 

13 

31 

|27 KUSUMANJALI KASHYAP 

DRASHIKA SINGH 

14 

AVNI AZAAD 

36 NEERJA DEWANGAN 

10 

PIYAL CHAUHAN 

12 

ARAV SAHU 

4 

BHAAVYA 

RIDHI 

SANSKAR SAO 

SARTHAK DEWANGAN 

37 SHREYANSH SINGH 

MD. AZMAT QURESHI 

JATUL THAWAIT 

|AZMA QURESHI 

DIVYA KASHYAP 

|KETAN PRASAD KAUSHIK 

NAMAN KANWAR 

KUNAL SAHU 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

GEN 

SO 

SC 

OBC (NCL) 

SC 

GEN 

|GEN 

ST 

OBC(NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (CL) 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

|GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

|ST 

OBC(NCL) 

|17/WL14 

|18/WL15 

|19/WL16 

|20/WL17 

|21/WL18 

22/WL19 

|23/WL20 

|24/WL21 

25/WL22 

|26/WL23 

|27/WL24 

28/WL25 

29/WL26 

30/WL27 

31/WL28 

32/WL29 

33/WL20 

|34/WL31 

35/WL32 



24 LAKSHYA PATEL 

22 ANANYA KOTHIA 

11 KUMARI SANDHYA BANJARE 

L.Kumuai 

R patel 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

INA 

|OBC(CL) 

GEN 

SC 

36/WL33 

|37/WL34 

|38/WL35 

taloit t 



S.No, Name 

34 

21 

32 

6 

35 

18 

5 

RITIKA TANDON 

|AADITYA KURREY 

PIYAL CHAUHAN 

MAYANK JATVAR 

SUSHAN BHARTI 

|AVNI AZAAD 

|AISHA SANDEY 

7 SIDDHARTH PRATAP MIRI 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

11 KUMARI SANDHYA BANJARE 

K.LKumlh 

LOTTERY RESULT 

Hsha pate 

CLASS 3 

SC 

ServiceNumber 
Category of 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

Transfer 

|2 

NA 

Caste Category 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Lottery 
Number 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

WL5 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 



S.No, Name 

|27 

12 

KUSUMANJALI KASHYAP 

NAMAN KANWAR 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 
LOTTERY RESULT 

CLASS 3 

NisHa PAJEL 

ST 

Service Number 
Category of 

5 

Transfer Caste Category 

0 

NA 

ST 

ST 

Lottery 

RIshapka? 

Number 

WL1 

WL2 

D.JGrba 



( 

|S.No, Name 

2 

39 

28 

29 

17 

38 

4 

10 

36 

14 

13 

GARIMA SAHU 

|ANIRUDDH BARETH 

SATVIK KASHYAP 

RAJVEER SAHU 

HIMANSHI KASHYAP 

|PRAKHAR PRASAD 

|ARAV SAHU 

SANSKAR SAO 

KUNAL SAHU 

KETAN PRASAD KAUSHIK 

NEERJA DEWANGAN 

|DIVYA KASHYAP 

JATUL THAWAIT 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR 

LOTTERY RESULT 

Debudm mea 

CLASS 3 

OBC NCL 

1 

3 

3 

3 

Service Number 
Category of 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Transfer Caste Category 

4 

3 

2 

2 

lo 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

R- Patl 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC-NCL 

OBC (NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

|OBC (NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

Lottery 
Number 

WL1 

WL2 

wL3 

WL4 

WL5 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 

WL10 

WL11 

WL12 

WL13 

Dm. 

y 
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